The Trophy Cabinet

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:39pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Kiegan Roberts

Courtesy Flush SFL

Fast Cheetahs SF
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb
Die Nasty 2 (SF)
Overrated

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Kiegan Roberts

*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas
Fast Cheetahs SF

Pensacola Saints 2

Die Nasty 2 (SF)

Morden

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Kiegan Roberts

*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas
Fast Cheetahs SF

Pensacola Saints 2

Die Nasty 2 (SF)

Morden

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Kiegan Roberts

*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas
Courtesy Flush SFL
JAllenRhamondreOlave
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb
Team Batman Dynasty SF 1

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Kiegan Roberts

*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas
Courtesy Flush SFL
JAllenRhamondreOlave

Fast Cheetahs SF

Team Batman Dynasty SF 1

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Kiegan Roberts

*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas
Courtesy Flush SFL
JAllenRhamondreOlave

Fast Cheetahs SF

CeeDee Had A Little Lamb

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Kiegan Roberts

*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas
Courtesy Flush SFL
JAllenRhamondreOlave
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb
Team Batman Dynasty SF 1

130.80
130.25
125.70
138.40
130.40
152.35

146.30
101.05
137.60
154.45
137.70
117.25

118.15
131.15

93.50
111.40
115.70
102.05

134.10
144.85
127.10
111.20
138.65
125.30

112.25
158.95
129.80
170.55

82.90
106.95

117.50
101.00
90.00
173.15
73.50
144.00

134.05
159.60

89.60
135.50
100.15
115.65

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas
JAllenRhamondreOlave
Pensacola Saints 2

Team Batman Dynasty SF 1
Morden

He Hate Me SF16

Courtesy Flush SFL
JAllenRhamondreOlave
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb
Team Batman Dynasty SF 1
Overrated

He Hate Me SF16

JAllenRhamondreOlave
Courtesy Flush SFL

Team Batman Dynasty SF 1
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb
He Hate Me SF16
Overrated

Fast Cheetahs SF
Pensacola Saints 2
Overrated

He Hate Me SF16
Die Nasty 2 (SF)
Morden

Pensacola Saints 2
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb
Die Nasty 2 (SF)

Morden

Overrated

He Hate Me SF16

He Hate Me SF16
Overrated

Team Batman Dynasty SF 1
Pensacola Saints 2

Die Nasty 2 (SF)

Morden

Overrated

Morden

Pensacola Saints 2
Fast Cheetahs SF
He Hate Me SF16
Die Nasty 2 (SF)

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

153.35
121.95
159.00

83.75
162.30
122.25

153.95

96.30
162.80
117.60
196.10
117.25

133.65
123.80
104.75
153.50
110.15
165.65

127.05
132.65
126.50
106.30
154.20
159.05

147.25
176.70
74.45
117.80
151.25
92.65

117.85
132.95
108.20
110.55
155.25
125.55

122.15
130.65

97.90
138.55
175.15
118.85

Page 1/3



The Trophy Cabinet

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule

Mon Feb 27 12:39pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Kiegan Roberts

*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas
Courtesy Flush SFL
JAllenRhamondreOlave

Fast Cheetahs SF

Pensacola Saints 2

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Kiegan Roberts

*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas
Courtesy Flush SFL
JAllenRhamondreOlave

Fast Cheetahs SF

Pensacola Saints 2

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Kiegan Roberts

*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas
Courtesy Flush SFL
JAllenRhamondreOlave
Pensacola Saints 2

Team Batman Dynasty SF 1

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Kiegan Roberts

*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas
Courtesy Flush SFL
JAllenRhamondreOlave
Pensacola Saints 2

CeeDee Had A Little Lamb

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Kiegan Roberts

Courtesy Flush SFL

Fast Cheetahs SF
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb
Die Nasty 2 (SF)
Overrated

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Kiegan Roberts

*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas
Fast Cheetahs SF

Pensacola Saints 2

Die Nasty 2 (SF)

Morden

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Kiegan Roberts

*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas
Fast Cheetahs SF

Pensacola Saints 2

Die Nasty 2 (SF)

Morden

154.50
119.05
141.25
144.15
137.20
132.75

87.55
115.55
77.20
111.55
83.25
183.25

171.90
148.85
102.30

87.10
146.90
136.55

144.55

91.95
136.55
130.85
111.15
142.25

122.75
120.45
127.55
172.10
148.85
157.45

128.10
142.60
117.20
182.20
189.30
119.60

111.05
116.10
128.70
98.40
157.95
87.65

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

CeeDee Had A Little Lamb
Team Batman Dynasty SF 1
He Hate Me SF16

Die Nasty 2 (SF)

Morden

Overrated

Team Batman Dynasty SF 1
Die Nasty 2 (SF)

CeeDee Had A Little Lamb
Overrated

He Hate Me SF16

Morden

Morden

He Hate Me SF16

Fast Cheetahs SF
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb
Die Nasty 2 (SF)
Overrated

Die Nasty 2 (SF)

Fast Cheetahs SF

Morden

Team Batman Dynasty SF 1
He Hate Me SF16
Overrated

*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas
JAllenRhamondreOlave
Pensacola Saints 2

Team Batman Dynasty SF 1
Morden

He Hate Me SF16

Courtesy Flush SFL
JAllenRhamondreOlave
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb
Team Batman Dynasty SF 1
Overrated

He Hate Me SF16

JAllenRhamondreOlave
Courtesy Flush SFL

Team Batman Dynasty SF 1
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb
He Hate Me SF16
Overrated

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

135.85
155.00
154.20
146.30
127.25
151.75

99.85
129.00
122.10
143.95
126.65
106.45

105.05
116.05
131.55
146.90
110.60
124.80

96.40
141.65
133.00
150.80

89.60
117.10

147.40
136.25

98.50
107.75
122.80
141.95

141.20
95.00
171.05
129.10
53.90
76.90

97.25
142.05
97.90
154.05
139.40
111.05

Page 2/3



www.rtsports.com

The Trophy Cabinet 2022 Schedule

Mon Feb 27 12:39pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas
Courtesy Flush SFL

CeeDee Had A Little Lamb
Fast Cheetahs SF

He Hate Me SF16
JAllenRhamondreOlave
Kiegan Roberts

Morden

Overrated

Team Batman Dynasty SF 1

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas
Pensacola Saints 2

Courtesy Flush SFL

Die Nasty 2 (SF)

Fast Cheetahs SF

He Hate Me SF16
JAllenRhamondreOlave
Kiegan Roberts

Morden

Team Batman Dynasty SF 1

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Overrated

*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas
Courtesy Flush SFL

Die Nasty 2 (SF)

Fast Cheetahs SF

He Hate Me SF16
JAllenRhamondreOlave
Kiegan Roberts

Morden

Team Batman Dynasty SF 1

138.25
101.00
154.75

82.40
151.45
165.30
118.80
110.40
141.20
117.90

118.40

95.10
132.15
131.45

85.30
151.00
102.60
145.45
136.10

94.80

93.75
123.15
89.30
104.75
68.70
0.00
76.40
143.85
168.70
71.35

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Die Nasty 2 (SF) 129.25
Pensacola Saints 2 128.60
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb 151.95
Overrated 124.35
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb 132.40
Pensacola Saints 2 149.60

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



