The Trophy Cabinet

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:39pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Kiegan Roberts	130.80	VS	*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas	153.35
Courtesy Flush SFL	130.25	VS	JAllenRhamondreOlave	121.95
Fast Cheetahs SF	125.70	VS	Pensacola Saints 2	159.00
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb	138.40	VS	Team Batman Dynasty SF 1	83.75
Die Nasty 2 (SF)	130.40	VS	Morden	162.30
Overrated	152.35	VS	He Hate Me SF16	122.25
C 10.1.4.04	.02.00			
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Kiegan Roberts	146.30	VS	Courtesy Flush SFL	153.95
*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas	101.05	VS	JAllenRhamondreOlave	96.30
Fast Cheetahs SF	137.60	VS	CeeDee Had A Little Lamb	162.80
Pensacola Saints 2	154.45	VS	Team Batman Dynasty SF 1	117.60
Die Nasty 2 (SF)	137.70	VS	Overrated	196.10
Morden	117.25	VS	He Hate Me SF16	117.25
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Kiegan Roberts	118.15	VS	JAllenRhamondreOlave	133.65
*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas	131.15	VS	Courtesy Flush SFL	123.80
Fast Cheetahs SF	93.50	VS	Team Batman Dynasty SF 1	104.75
Pensacola Saints 2	111.40	VS	CeeDee Had A Little Lamb	153.50
Die Nasty 2 (SF)	115.70	VS	He Hate Me SF16	110.15
Morden	102.05	VS	Overrated	165.65
Wordon	102.00	V O	Overraida	100.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Kiegan Roberts	134.10	VS	Fast Cheetahs SF	127.05
*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas	144.85	VS	Pensacola Saints 2	132.65
Courtesy Flush SFL	127.10	VS	Overrated	126.50
JAllenRhamondreOlave	111.20	VS	He Hate Me SF16	106.30
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb	138.65	VS	Die Nasty 2 (SF)	154.20
Team Batman Dynasty SF 1	125.30	VS	Morden	159.05
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Kiegan Roberts	112.25	VS	Pensacola Saints 2	147.25
*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas	158.95	VS	CeeDee Had A Little Lamb	176.70
Courtesy Flush SFL	129.80	VS	Die Nasty 2 (SF)	74.45
JAllenRhamondreOlave	170.55	VS	Morden	117.80
Fast Cheetahs SF	82.90	VS	Overrated	151.25
Team Batman Dynasty SF 1	106.95	VS	He Hate Me SF16	92.65
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Kiegan Roberts	117.50	VS	He Hate Me SF16	117.85
*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas	101.00	VS	Overrated	132.95
Courtesy Flush SFL	90.00	VS	Team Batman Dynasty SF 1	108.20
JAllenRhamondreOlave	173.15	VS	Pensacola Saints 2	110.55
Fast Cheetahs SF	73.50	VS	Die Nasty 2 (SF)	155.25
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb	144.00	VS	Morden	125.55
				0.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Kiegan Roberts	134.05	VS	Overrated	122.15
*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas	159.60	VS	Morden	130.65
Courtesy Flush SFL	89.60	VS	Pensacola Saints 2	97.90
JAllenRhamondreOlave	135.50	VS	Fast Cheetahs SF	138.55
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb	100.15	VS	He Hate Me SF16	175.15
Team Batman Dynasty SF 1	115.65	VS	Die Nasty 2 (SF)	118.85

The Trophy Cabinet

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:39pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Kiegan Roberts	154.50	VS	CeeDee Had A Little Lamb	135.85
*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas	119.05	VS	Team Batman Dynasty SF 1	155.00
Courtesy Flush SFL	141.25	VS	He Hate Me SF16	154.20
JAllenRhamondreOlave	144.15	VS	Die Nasty 2 (SF)	146.30
Fast Cheetahs SF	137.20	VS	Morden	127.25
Pensacola Saints 2	132.75	VS	Overrated	151.75
r chisadola dalhis 2	102.70	٧٥	Overrated	101.70
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Kiegan Roberts	87.55	VS	Team Batman Dynasty SF 1	99.85
*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas	115.55	VS	Die Nasty 2 (SF)	129.00
Courtesy Flush SFL	77.20	VS	CeeDee Had A Little Lamb	122.10
JAllenRhamondreOlave	111.55	VS	Overrated	143.95
Fast Cheetahs SF	83.25	VS	He Hate Me SF16	126.65
Pensacola Saints 2	183.25	VS	Morden	106.45
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Kiegan Roberts	171.90	VS	Morden	105.05
*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas	148.85	VS	He Hate Me SF16	116.05
Courtesy Flush SFL	102.30	VS	Fast Cheetahs SF	131.55
JAllenRhamondreOlave	87.10	VS	CeeDee Had A Little Lamb	146.90
Pensacola Saints 2	146.90	VS	Die Nasty 2 (SF)	110.60
Team Batman Dynasty SF 1	136.55	VS	Overrated	124.80
W 144 NELW 144				
Week 11 - NFL Week 11	444.55		Die Neetu 2 (CE)	96.40
Kiegan Roberts	144.55	VS	Die Nasty 2 (SF) Fast Cheetahs SF	
*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas	91.95	VS		141.65
Courtesy Flush SFL	136.55	VS	Morden	133.00
JAllenRhamondreOlave Pensacola Saints 2	130.85 111.15	VS	Team Batman Dynasty SF 1 He Hate Me SF16	150.80 89.60
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb	142.25	vs vs	Overrated	117.10
Cooper Haa // Eldio Earlis	1 12.20	••	Ovorratod	117.10
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Kiegan Roberts	122.75	VS	*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas	147.40
Courtesy Flush SFL	120.45	VS	JAllenRhamondreOlave	136.25
Fast Cheetahs SF	127.55	VS	Pensacola Saints 2	98.50
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb	172.10	VS	Team Batman Dynasty SF 1	107.75
Die Nasty 2 (SF)	148.85	VS	Morden	122.80
Overrated	157.45	VS	He Hate Me SF16	141.95
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Kiegan Roberts	128.10	vs	Courtesy Flush SFL	141.20
*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas	142.60	VS	JAllenRhamondreOlave	95.00
Fast Cheetahs SF	117.20	vs	CeeDee Had A Little Lamb	171.05
Pensacola Saints 2	182.20	VS	Team Batman Dynasty SF 1	129.10
Die Nasty 2 (SF)	189.30	vs	Overrated	53.90
Morden	119.60	VS	He Hate Me SF16	76.90
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Kiegan Roberts	111.05	vs	JAllenRhamondreOlave	97.25
*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas	116.10	vs	Courtesy Flush SFL	142.05
Fast Cheetahs SF	128.70	vs	Team Batman Dynasty SF 1	97.90
Pensacola Saints 2	98.40	VS	CeeDee Had A Little Lamb	154.05
Die Nasty 2 (SF)	157.95	vs	He Hate Me SF16	139.40
Morden	87.65	vs	Overrated	111.05



The Trophy Cabinet

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:39pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas	138.25	VS	Die Nasty 2 (SF)	129.25
Courtesy Flush SFL	101.00	VS	Pensacola Saints 2	128.60
CeeDee Had A Little Lamb	154.75			
Fast Cheetahs SF	82.40			
He Hate Me SF16	151.45			
JAllenRhamondreOlave	165.30			
Kiegan Roberts	118.80			
Morden	110.40			
Overrated	141.20			
Team Batman Dynasty SF 1	117.90			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas	118.40	VS	CeeDee Had A Little Lamb	151.95
Pensacola Saints 2	95.10	VS	Overrated	124.35
Courtesy Flush SFL	132.15			
Die Nasty 2 (SF)	131.45			
Fast Cheetahs SF	85.30			
He Hate Me SF16	151.00			
JAllenRhamondreOlave	102.60			
Kiegan Roberts	145.45			
Morden	136.10			
Team Batman Dynasty SF 1	94.80			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Overrated	93.75	VS	CeeDee Had A Little Lamb	132.40
*Barkley Cook Jacobs Thomas	123.15	VS	Pensacola Saints 2	149.60
Courtesy Flush SFL	89.30			
Die Nasty 2 (SF)	104.75			
Fast Cheetahs SF	68.70			
He Hate Me SF16	0.00			
JAllenRhamondreOlave	76.40			
Kiegan Roberts	143.85			
Morden	168.70			
Team Batman Dynasty SF 1	71.35			